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Women / 4 / Senior C1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Caia Hernandez655
942422 Texas Dreams

9.450 9.850 9.4259.350 38.075
1T 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Madison Lewis635
619274 Kurt Thomas

9.275 9.400 9.6009.250 37.525
3 4 5 2T 2 

2 

Ava Myers610
936252 Flipnastics

9.450 9.000 9.7259.200 37.375
1T 7T 6 1 3 

3 

Evelyn Grace Pecory636
619284 Kurt Thomas

8.600 9.550 9.2009.400 36.750
11 2 2 9 4 

4 

Talia Stoller639
1093167 Infinite Bounds

9.100 9.000 9.3259.150 36.575
6 7T 7T 5T 5 

5 

Emma Flores619
990362 Zero Gravity

9.200 9.000 9.6008.725 36.525
4 7T 16 2T 6 

6 

Allison Dulworth631
1005989 Olympo

8.950 9.500 9.0508.900 36.400
8 3 12 11 7 

7 

Maddie Lozzano642
1001087 DGA

8.800 8.200 9.3259.350 35.675
9 14 3T 5T 8 

8 

Naomi Struble652
999136 Empire

9.000 7.600 9.2759.500 35.375
7 21 1 8 9 

9 

Zariyah Muhammad632
1006008 Olympo

8.550 9.000 8.6509.150 35.350
12 7T 7T 13 10 

10 

Samantha McAllister638
1089131 Infinite Bounds

9.125 9.100 8.3008.700 35.225
5 6 17 17T 11 

11 

Brianna Villalobos624
618938 Infinity Gym Club

8.250 9.000 9.1008.250 34.600
14 7T 20 10 12 

12 

Melayna Brown637
997666 NE TX Elite

8.450 8.300 9.0008.750 34.500
13 13 14T 12 13 

13 

Kylie Miertschin661
551838 Sokol FW

8.000 8.150 8.5259.150 33.825
16 15 7T 16 14 

14 

Camille Wilson654
657858 Texas Dreams

8.700 7.800 9.3007.975 33.775
10 18 21 7 15 

15 

Kylie Hammond615
935070 VIP

7.600 8.900 8.2508.950 33.700
18 12 11 20 16 

16 

Allyncia Williams659
503094 Sokol FW

7.900 7.750 8.5509.050 33.250
17 19 10 15 17 

17 

Madison Trexler608
618908 Crossfire

8.050 8.100 8.6008.425 33.175
15 16 19 14 18 

18 

Caroline Ewald611
990761 J & R

7.550 9.200 7.6008.750 33.100
19 5 14T 21 19 

19 

Claire Cowart-Watkins633
1104618 Rogue Athletics

7.050 7.900 8.2758.850 32.075
21 17 13 19 20 

20 

Allie Stewart-Duke623
1000485 GSC Abilene

7.300 7.700 8.3008.575 31.875
20 20 18 17T 21 

21 
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